
From: 	 elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov  
To: 	 fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov; Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
CC: 	 thamayasu@honolulu.gov; Hogan, Steven; Zaref, Amy; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.corn 
Sent: 	 6/16/2010 8:58:05 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Rail Project - FEIS Transmit 

The letter looks good. We have no comments on it. 

From: Miyamoto, Faith [mailto:fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, June 15, 2010 11:10 PM 
To: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA); Matley, Ted (FTA) 
Cc: Hamayasu, Toru; hogan@pbworld.com ; Zaref@pbworld.com ; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com  
Subject: Honolulu Rail Project - FEIS Transmit 

Hi Liz and Ted — 

Attached is a draft FEIS transmittal letter. Please review and let me know if you have any changes. I would appreciate your 
comments ASAP, as I need to include this with the FEIS copies. 

Thanks. 

Faith Miyamoto 
Department of Transportation Services 
City & County of Honolulu 
(808) 768-8350 
fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  
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